
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

川内　勇輝            ｶﾜﾁ ﾕｳｷ                 自体校          1 11001

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               自体校          2 11001

原田　蘭丸            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ               自体校          3 11001

川口　侑太            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ               自体校          4 11001

丸山　　徹            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ                スウィン埼玉    高校（3）5 11585

山口　慶矢 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾁｮｳﾔ ＪＰＳＣ城西 高校（3）6 11596

川﨑　　駿            ｶﾜｻｷ ｼｭﾝ                鋸南ＳＣ 高校（3）7 12502

牛島　　瞭            ｳｼｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）8 12551

吉澤　太雲            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾓ               アクラブ調布    大学（4）9 13509

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               アクラブ調布    10 13509

細川　大輔            ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              Ｋ-ＡＱＵＡ     11 13621

伊藤　　真            ｲﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ                 ミズノ12 13771

佐藤　久佳            ｻﾄｳ ﾋｻﾖｼ                ミキハウス      13 13785

伊藤　健太            ｲﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                 ミキハウス      14 13785

小西　一輝            ｺﾆｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                富士通          15 14704

村松　由規            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               富士通          16 14704

原　　英晃            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ                FREESTYLE       17 21974

小長谷研二            ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ               コパンＳＳ18 24401

平　　拓也            ﾀｲﾗ ﾀｸﾔ                 WakayamaST      19 30514

下田　　瑛            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｱｷﾗ                WakayamaST      20 30514

名倉　和希            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ               WakayamaST      21 30514

兵頭　洋樹            ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｷ              WakayamaST      22 30514

米川　　琢            ﾖﾈｶﾜ ﾀｸ                 法政大          大学（4）23 48002

佐藤　俊也            ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ                中央大          大学（1）24 48003

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ                中央大          大学（4）25 48003

郡司　隆寿            ｸﾞﾝｼﾞ ﾀｶﾄｼ              日本体育大      大学（1）26 48007

甫本　研太            ﾎﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ                 筑波大          大学（1）27 48040

雨谷　拓矢            ｱﾏｶﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ               早稲田大        大学（2）28 48056

中村　　克            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ                早稲田大        大学（2）29 48056

冨田　一穂            ﾄﾐﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾎ               日本大          大学（4）30 48057

伊澤　賢司            ｲｻﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ                中京大          大学（3）31 49002

竹森　　奨            ﾀｹﾓﾘ ｼｮｳ                中京大          大学（4）32 49002

柿沼　慎二            ｶｷﾇﾏ ｼﾝｼﾞ               中京大          大学（4）33 49002

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ                新潟医福大      大学（2）34 49032

大森　悠多            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀ                新潟医福大      大学（4）35 49032

竹中　　誠            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾏｺﾄ                大阪体育大 大学（4）36 50001

安枝　　勇            ﾔｽｴﾀﾞ ｲｻﾑ               大阪体育大 大学（3）37 50001

森　　元秀            ﾓﾘ ﾓﾄﾋﾃﾞ                関西学院大 大学（3）38 50006

樋口　拓夢            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾑ                関西学院大 大学（3）39 50006

前井　卓也            ﾏｴｲ ﾀｸﾔ                 近畿大 大学（2）40 50010
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

川内　勇輝            ｶﾜﾁ ﾕｳｷ                 自体校          1 11001

原田　蘭丸            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ               自体校          2 11001

川口　侑太            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ               自体校          3 11001

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               自体校          4 11001

丸山　　徹            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ                スウィン埼玉    高校（3）5 11585

松本　克央 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 高校（2）6 12551

牛島　　瞭            ｳｼｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）7 12551

平井　健太            ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）8 12551

吉澤　太雲            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾓ               アクラブ調布    大学（4）9 13509

横尾　和樹            ﾖｺｵ ｶｽﾞｷ                アクラブ調布    大学（3）10 13509

伊藤　　真            ｲﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ                 ミズノ11 13771

伊藤　健太            ｲﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                 ミキハウス      12 13785

佐藤　久佳            ｻﾄｳ ﾋｻﾖｼ                ミキハウス      13 13785

藤井　拓郎            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｸﾛｳ               コナミ          14 13801

箕成　貴之            ﾐﾅﾘ ﾀｶﾕｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      15 14700

小西　一輝            ｺﾆｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                富士通          16 14704

村松　由規            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               富士通          17 14704

小長谷研二            ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ               コパンＳＳ18 24401

兵頭　洋樹            ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｷ              WakayamaST      19 30514

名倉　和希            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ               WakayamaST      20 30514

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                コスモス薬品    21 45181

岩田　哲也            ｲﾜﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ                 中央大          大学（1）22 48003

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ                中央大          大学（4）23 48003

宮本　淳平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            中央大          大学（4）24 48003

佐藤　俊也            ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ                中央大          大学（1）25 48003

大本　鷹志 ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ 中央大 大学（1）26 48003

山崎　祐輝            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               日本体育大      大学（3）27 48007

甫本　研太            ﾎﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ                 筑波大          大学（1）28 48040

辻　　彌岳            ﾂｼﾞ ﾐﾔﾏ                 神奈川大        大学（4）29 48049

中村　　克            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ                早稲田大        大学（2）30 48056

深堀勇一郎            ﾌｶﾎﾘ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             日本大          大学（4）31 48057

冨田　一穂            ﾄﾐﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾎ               日本大          大学（4）32 48057

小嶋　辰哉 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ 順天堂大 大学（1）33 48075

大森　洋翔            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾄ                中京大          大学（4）34 49002

小松原　祐            ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳ               中京大          大学（3）35 49002

伊澤　賢司            ｲｻﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ                中京大          大学（3）36 49002

樋口　拓夢            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾑ                関西学院大 大学（3）37 50006
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               自体校          1 11001

丸山　　徹            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ                スウィン埼玉    高校（3）2 11585

瀬戸　大也            ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ                 ＪＳＳ毛呂山    大学（1）3 11605

平井　健太            ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）4 12551

小堀　勇氣            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）5 12551

河又　祐吾            ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（3）6 13694

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      7 14700

坂田　怜央            ｻｶﾀ ﾚｵ                  イ ト マ ン     高校（3）8 27212

外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               イ ト マ ン     大学（4）9 27212

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                九州学院高校    高校（3）10 43100

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                コスモス薬品    11 45181

岡　晋太郎            ｵｶ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ                中央大          大学（3）12 48003

石橋　千彰            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾁｱｷ               中央大          大学（4）13 48003

宮本　淳平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            中央大          大学（4）14 48003

藤森　太将            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ              日本体育大      大学（4）15 48007

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                日本体育大      大学（4）16 48007

山崎　祐輝            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               日本体育大      大学（3）17 48007

木村　匠吾            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               慶應義塾大      大学（2）18 48023

一法師健人            ｲｯﾎﾟｳｼ ｹﾝﾄ              筑波大          大学（2）19 48040

西山賢太郎            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              筑波大          大学（4）20 48040

石井　　亨            ｲｼｲ ﾄｵﾙ                 筑波大          大学（1）21 48040

辻　　彌岳            ﾂｼﾞ ﾐﾔﾏ                 神奈川大        大学（4）22 48049

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東洋大          大学（1）23 48052

中村　　克            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ                早稲田大        大学（2）24 48056

柴田慎一郎            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             早稲田大        大学（3）25 48056

小松　　巧            ｺﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾐ                 日本大          大学（1）26 48057

茂木　慧太            ﾓﾃｷ ｹｲﾀ                 日本大          大学（4）27 48057

市川　拓海            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｸﾐ                日本大          大学（3）28 48057

深堀勇一郎            ﾌｶﾎﾘ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             日本大          大学（4）29 48057

小嶋　辰哉 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ 順天堂大 大学（1）30 48075

江原　騎士            ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）31 48132

日髙　郁弥            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌﾐﾔ                中京大          大学（2）32 49002

中谷　尚樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                中京大          大学（4）33 49002

大森　洋翔            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾄ                中京大          大学（4）34 49002

内村　和寛            ｳﾁﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              鹿屋体育大      大学（4）35 52033
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               自体校          1 11001

渡邊　涼太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              柏洋・柏        大学（3）2 12528

平井　彬嗣            ﾋﾗｲ ｱﾔﾂｸﾞ               柏洋・柏        大学（2）3 12528

土井　大輔            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）4 12551

池永　旬輝 ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ 東京ドーム 高校（3）5 13639

東　　隼平            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            コナミ          大学（3）6 13801

露崎　真基            ﾂﾕｻｷ ﾏｻｷ                コナミ          大学（3）7 13801

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              コナミ          大学（1）8 13801

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

木幡　　開            ｺﾊﾀ ｶｲ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

北之坊知樹            ｷﾀﾉﾎﾞｳ ﾄﾓｷ              関大第一高校 高校（3）11 27025

外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               イ ト マ ン     大学（4）12 27212

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ網干      大学（2）13 28872

佐藤　祐斗            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ                 中央大          大学（1）14 48003

岡　晋太郎            ｵｶ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ                中央大          大学（3）15 48003

瀧口　陽平            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ              中央大          大学（3）16 48003

石橋　千彰            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾁｱｷ               中央大          大学（4）17 48003

鷲尾　春紀            ﾜｼｵ ﾊﾙｷ                 明治大          大学（1）18 48037

三木　進平 ﾐｷ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ 明治大 大学（1）19 48037

西山賢太郎            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              筑波大          大学（4）20 48040

田中　恭介            ﾀﾅｶ ｷｮｳｽｹ               神奈川大        大学（4）21 48049

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東洋大          大学（1）22 48052

八木　隼平 ﾔｷﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍｲ 早稲田大 大学（1）23 48056

柴田慎一郎            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             早稲田大        大学（3）24 48056

五十川祐記            ｲｿｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ               早稲田大        大学（4）25 48056

茂木　慧太            ﾓﾃｷ ｹｲﾀ                 日本大          大学（4）26 48057

山本　和幸            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ              日本大          大学（4）27 48057

野原　　聡            ﾉﾊﾗ ｿｳ                  日本大          大学（3）28 48057

小松　　巧            ｺﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾐ                 日本大          大学（1）29 48057

江原　騎士            ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）30 48132

日髙　郁弥            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌﾐﾔ                中京大          大学（2）31 49002

森芳　慎平            ﾓﾘﾖｼ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              関西学院大 大学（3）32 50006

山本　耕平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）33 52033

中村健太郎            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）34 52033
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男子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               自体校          1 11001

平井　彬嗣            ﾋﾗｲ ｱﾔﾂｸﾞ               柏洋・柏        大学（2）2 12528

渡邊　涼太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              柏洋・柏        大学（3）3 12528

土井　大輔            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）4 12551

仲家　慎吾 ﾅｶﾔ ｼﾝｺﾞ アクラブ調布 高校（2）5 13509

東　　隼平            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            コナミ          大学（3）6 13801

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              コナミ          大学（1）7 13801

露崎　真基            ﾂﾕｻｷ ﾏｻｷ                コナミ          大学（3）8 13801

橋口　勝輝            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂｷ               豊川高校 高校（3）9 22308

中島　拓海            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                多治見西高      高校（3）10 24020

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ網干      大学（2）11 28872

佐藤　祐斗            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ                 中央大          大学（1）12 48003

石橋　千彰            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾁｱｷ               中央大          大学（4）13 48003

岡　晋太郎            ｵｶ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ                中央大          大学（3）14 48003

瀧口　陽平            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ              中央大          大学（3）15 48003

西山賢太郎            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              筑波大          大学（4）16 48040

田中　恭介            ﾀﾅｶ ｷｮｳｽｹ               神奈川大        大学（4）17 48049

五十川祐記            ｲｿｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ               早稲田大        大学（4）18 48056

伊藤　　凌            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                 中京大          大学（3）19 49002

日髙　郁弥            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌﾐﾔ                中京大          大学（2）20 49002

荒谷　大成            ｱﾗﾀﾆ ﾋﾛｱｷ               中京大          大学（4）21 49002

長谷川大輔            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             関西学院大 大学（1）22 50006

森芳　慎平            ﾓﾘﾖｼ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              関西学院大 大学（3）23 50006

金森　　竣            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ｼｭﾝ                福岡大          大学（4）24 52001

山本　耕平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）25 52033
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               自体校          1 11001

平井　彬嗣            ﾋﾗｲ ｱﾔﾂｸﾞ               柏洋・柏        大学（2）2 12528

渡邊　涼太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              柏洋・柏        大学（3）3 12528

土井　大輔            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）4 12551

仲家　慎吾 ﾅｶﾔ ｼﾝｺﾞ アクラブ調布 高校（2）5 13509

露崎　真基            ﾂﾕｻｷ ﾏｻｷ                コナミ          大学（3）6 13801

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              コナミ          大学（1）7 13801

東　　隼平            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            コナミ          大学（3）8 13801

橋口　勝輝            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂｷ               豊川高校 高校（3）9 22308

中島　拓海            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                多治見西高      高校（3）10 24020

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ網干      大学（2）11 28872

西﨑丈太郎            ﾆｼｻﾞｷ ｼﾞｮｳﾀﾛｳ           ＯＳＫ吉備      高校（1）12 33026

池田　　翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｹﾙ                法政大          大学（3）13 48002

瀧口　陽平            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ              中央大          大学（3）14 48003

岡　晋太郎            ｵｶ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ                中央大          大学（3）15 48003

佐藤　祐斗            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ                 中央大          大学（1）16 48003

遠藤　太陽            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾌﾄｼ               国士舘大        大学（2）17 48026

五十川祐記            ｲｿｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ               早稲田大        大学（4）18 48056

野原　　聡            ﾉﾊﾗ ｿｳ                  日本大          大学（3）19 48057

茂木　慧太            ﾓﾃｷ ｹｲﾀ                 日本大          大学（4）20 48057

大島　彰太            ｵｵｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ               日本大          大学（3）21 48057

荒谷　大成            ｱﾗﾀﾆ ﾋﾛｱｷ               中京大          大学（4）22 49002

長谷川大輔            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             関西学院大 大学（1）23 50006

森芳　慎平            ﾓﾘﾖｼ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              関西学院大 大学（3）24 50006

谷川　優気            ﾀﾆｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                近畿大 大学（4）25 50010

金森　　竣            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ｼｭﾝ                福岡大          大学（4）26 52001

山本　耕平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）27 52033

6/35 ページ2013年4月2日 20:53:00



男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

陣ヶ岡　胤            ｼﾞﾝｶﾞｵｶ ﾂﾂﾞｷ            花巻東高校      高校（3）1 03020

古賀　淳也            ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ               第一三共        2 11052

多田　邦徳            ﾀﾀﾞ ｸﾆﾉﾘ                スウィン鴻巣    大学（3）3 11600

谷口　誠司            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              Nalu Aquatic    4 12526

小形　純平            ｵｶﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            日大豊山高校 高校（3）5 13236

設楽　俊太            ｼﾀﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）6 13509

工藤　優介            ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｽｹ               ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（2）7 14514

鈴木孝一郎 ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚 高校（2）8 14574

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

深山　元聡            ﾐﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｱｷ                富士通          11 14704

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ                富士通          12 14704

小西　一輝            ｺﾆｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                富士通          13 14704

青木　英明            ｱｵｷ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ               富士通          14 14704

矢持　京之            ﾔﾓﾁ ﾀｶﾕｷ                磐田農業        高校（3）15 21207

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               イトマン東進16 27218

加藤　  理 ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ 島根ＳＳ出雲 高校（3）17 32250

中尾　駿一 ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ くらしきＳＳ 高校（3）18 33007

市川　　尊 ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾐｺﾄ 八幡浜高校 高校（3）19 38023

管谷　　諭            ｽｶﾞﾔ ｻﾄﾙ                法政大          大学（1）20 48002

大林　洋平            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾖｳﾍｲ             法政大          大学（3）21 48002

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              日本体育大      大学（3）22 48007

田中　宏樹            ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 国士舘大        大学（2）23 48026

中塚　健太            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ                明治大          大学（4）24 48037

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）25 48040

角田　隼人            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                専修大          大学（3）26 48045

安田　純輝            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ              早稲田大        大学（1）27 48056

大沼　　健            ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                早稲田大        大学（1）28 48056

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                中京大          大学（1）29 49002

長谷川純矢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             中京大          大学（2）30 49002

橋爪　久司            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｻｼ               中京大          大学（4）31 49002

清野　尚哉            ｾｲﾉ ﾅｵﾔ                 中京大          大学（3）32 49002

高田　恭兵            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              新潟医福大      大学（3）33 49032
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

陣ヶ岡　胤            ｼﾞﾝｶﾞｵｶ ﾂﾂﾞｷ            花巻東高校      高校（3）1 03020

古賀　淳也            ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ               第一三共        2 11052

多田　邦徳            ﾀﾀﾞ ｸﾆﾉﾘ                スウィン鴻巣    大学（3）3 11600

渡邉　一樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      4 12551

小形　純平            ｵｶﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            日大豊山高校 高校（3）5 13236

設楽　俊太            ｼﾀﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）6 13509

森谷　　駿            ﾓﾘﾀﾆ ｼｭﾝ                アクラブ調布    大学（2）7 13509

白井　裕樹            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ                 ミズノ8 13771

工藤　優介            ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｽｹ               ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（2）9 14514

鈴木孝一郎 ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚 高校（2）10 14574

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

伊与部　嵩            ｲﾖﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ                富士通          13 14704

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ                富士通          14 14704

上野　公志            ｳｴﾉ ﾏｻｼ                 富士通          15 14704

深山　元聡            ﾐﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｱｷ                富士通          16 14704

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イ ト マ ン     大学（2）17 27212

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               イトマン東進18 27218

龍　　宏樹            ﾘｭｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 ＪＳＳ三木      高校（2）19 28810

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               法政大          大学（4）20 48002

山岸　祐介            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾕｳｽｹ              法政大          大学（2）21 48002

安野　真幸            ｱﾝﾉ ﾏｻﾕｷ                中央大          大学（3）22 48003

三船　涼太            ﾐﾌﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ                中央大          大学（4）23 48003

岩田　哲也            ｲﾜﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ                 中央大          大学（1）24 48003

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              日本体育大      大学（3）25 48007

矢澤　隼人            ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ                明治大          大学（3）26 48037

中塚　健太            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ                明治大          大学（4）27 48037

鏡味　卓也            ｶｶﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾔ                筑波大          大学（3）28 48040

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）29 48040

角田　隼人            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                専修大          大学（3）30 48045

松井　翔吾            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               神奈川大        大学（3）31 48049

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東洋大          大学（1）32 48052

大沼　　健            ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                早稲田大        大学（1）33 48056

安田　純輝            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ              早稲田大        大学（1）34 48056

山本　和幸            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ              日本大          大学（4）35 48057

塚田　惟玖            ﾂｶﾀﾞ ｲｸ                 日本大          大学（2）36 48057

中川　弘之            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ              日本大          大学（1）37 48057

石黒　博己            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾋﾛｷ               日本大          大学（3）38 48057

中野　雅貴            ﾅｶﾉ ﾏｻｷ                 東海大          大学（3）39 48059

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                中京大          大学（1）40 49002

清野　尚哉            ｾｲﾉ ﾅｵﾔ                 中京大          大学（3）41 49002

上島　　俊            ｳｴｼﾏ ｼｭﾝ                中京大          大学（3）42 49002

長谷川純矢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             中京大          大学（2）43 49002

橋爪　久司            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｻｼ               中京大          大学（4）44 49002

高田　恭兵            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              新潟医福大      大学（3）45 49032

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ                新潟医福大      大学（2）46 49032

豊田　宣広            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ              大阪体育大 大学（4）47 50001
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

陣ヶ岡　胤            ｼﾞﾝｶﾞｵｶ ﾂﾂﾞｷ            花巻東高校      高校（3）1 03020

多田　邦徳            ﾀﾀﾞ ｸﾆﾉﾘ                スウィン鴻巣    大学（3）2 11600

渡邉　一樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      3 12551

森谷　　駿            ﾓﾘﾀﾆ ｼｭﾝ                アクラブ調布    大学（2）4 13509

設楽　俊太            ｼﾀﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）5 13509

堀田　恵路 ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ 太陽教育ＳＣ 高校（2）6 13523

白井　裕樹            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ                 ミズノ7 13771

木坂　　楓            ｷｻｶ ｶｴﾃﾞ                日大高校 高校（3）8 14027

鈴木孝一郎 ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚 高校（2）9 14574

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ                富士通          10 14704

津村　航平            ﾂﾑﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ                イ ト マ ン     高校（2）11 27212

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イ ト マ ン     大学（2）12 27212

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               イトマン東進13 27218

高田　俊彰 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾄｼｱｷ 市川高校 高校（3）14 28602

砂間　敬太            ｽﾅﾏ ｹｲﾀ                 天理高校        高校（3）15 29129

山岸　祐介            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾕｳｽｹ              法政大          大学（2）16 48002

小川　将平            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              法政大          大学（3）17 48002

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               法政大          大学（4）18 48002

安野　真幸            ｱﾝﾉ ﾏｻﾕｷ                中央大          大学（3）19 48003

三船　涼太            ﾐﾌﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ                中央大          大学（4）20 48003

岩田　哲也            ｲﾜﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ                 中央大          大学（1）21 48003

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ              日本体育大      大学（2）22 48007

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              日本体育大      大学（3）23 48007

中塚　健太            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ                明治大          大学（4）24 48037

矢澤　隼人            ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ                明治大          大学（3）25 48037

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）26 48040

鏡味　卓也            ｶｶﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾔ                筑波大          大学（3）27 48040

林　世志輝            ﾊﾔｼ ﾖｼｷ                 筑波大          大学（2）28 48040

松井　翔吾            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               神奈川大        大学（3）29 48049

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東洋大          大学（1）30 48052

山本　和幸            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ              日本大          大学（4）31 48057

石黒　博己            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾋﾛｷ               日本大          大学（3）32 48057

塚田　惟玖            ﾂｶﾀﾞ ｲｸ                 日本大          大学（2）33 48057

中川　弘之            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ              日本大          大学（1）34 48057

橋爪　久司            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｻｼ               中京大          大学（4）35 49002

長谷川純矢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             中京大          大学（2）36 49002

上島　　俊            ｳｴｼﾏ ｼｭﾝ                中京大          大学（3）37 49002

豊田　宣広            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ              大阪体育大 大学（4）38 50001

立花槙次郎            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ            関西学院大 大学（1）39 50006

大倉　秀隆            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ              近畿大 大学（3）40 50010

西村　駿弥            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ               同志社大 大学（1）41 50021
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            自体校          1 11001

丸山　省吾            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              コナミ北浦和    2 11539

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）3 12551

金子　貴宏            ｶﾈｺ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                アクラブ調布    4 13509

安孫子拓郎            ｱﾋﾞｺ ﾀｸﾛｳ               アクラブ調布    大学（4）5 13509

山本　泰誠 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ ＪＳＳ立石 大学（1）6 13528

朝日　　翔            ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳ                 ロンド東村山    7 13555

冨田　尚弥            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾔ                 ﾁｰﾑｱﾘｰﾅ         8 13732

斎藤　勇人            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ                東京消防庁      9 13761

北島　康介            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｽｹ              アクエリアス10 13784

立石　　諒            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾘｮｳ                ミキハウス      11 13785

崎本　浩成            ｻｷﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾏｻ               コナミ          12 13801

八子　優介            ﾔｺ ﾕｳｽｹ                 慶應義塾高校 高校（3）13 14037

兼成　憲太            ｶﾈﾅﾘ ｹﾝﾀ                NECGSC溝の口    14 14658

白井　宏幸            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾕｷ                富士通          15 14704

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             豊川高校 高校（2）16 22308

野村　陵太            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                濃尾電機        17 24380

小長谷研二            ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ               コパンＳＳ18 24401

坂田　大貴            ｻｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（4）19 27212

楠木　拓馬            ｸｽｷ ﾀｸﾏ                 市川高校        高校（3）20 28602

後藤　滉平            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＢＳ太宰府      高校（3）21 40528

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ                中央大          大学（2）22 48003

竹下　正悟            ﾀｹｼﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              中央大          大学（2）23 48003

佐藤龍之介            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              日本体育大      大学（3）24 48007

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               日本体育大      大学（2）25 48007

富永　航平            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東京大          26 48025

岡﨑　健斗            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾄ               東京大          大学（2）27 48025

岡島　佑樹            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ               国士舘大        大学（3）28 48026

外川　貴大            ｿﾄｶﾜ ｷﾋﾛ                立教大          大学（3）29 48031

林　　佑樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）30 48040

坂野　栄信            ｻｶﾉ ｴｲｼﾝ                筑波大          大学（4）31 48040

片山　武志            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾀｹｼ                神奈川大        大学（4）32 48049

藤田　真平            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              神奈川大        大学（2）33 48049

高橋浩太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              東洋大          大学（4）34 48052

三島　英彰            ﾐｼﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ               早稲田大        大学（3）35 48056

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                早稲田大        大学（3）36 48056

雨谷　拓矢            ｱﾏｶﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ               早稲田大        大学（2）37 48056

鈴木　瑠伊            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾙｲ                 日本大          大学（4）38 48057

押切　雄大            ｵｼｷﾘ ﾕｳﾀ                日本大          大学（2）39 48057

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                東海大          大学（2）40 48059

沖田　浩俊            ｵｷﾀ ﾋﾛﾄｼ                東海大          大学（4）41 48059

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ                中京大          大学（1）42 49002

大木　涼平 ｵｵｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 中京大 大学（1）43 49002

谷　　隆太            ﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳﾀ                 中京大          大学（4）44 49002

本井　　涼            ﾓﾄｲ ﾘｮｳ                 中京大          大学（2）45 49002

池下　尊惇            ｲｹｼﾀ ﾀｶﾄｼ               大阪体育大 大学（2）46 50001

寺田　直史 ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ 大阪教育大 大学（1）47 50002

和田　真哉            ﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾔ                 関西学院大 大学（2）48 50006
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高桑　　健            ﾀｶｸﾜ ｹﾝ                 自体校          1 11001

岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            自体校          2 11001

大塚　一輝            ｵｵﾂｶ ｶｽﾞｷ               コナミ所沢      3 11546

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）4 12551

金子　貴宏            ｶﾈｺ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                アクラブ調布    5 13509

朝日　　翔            ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳ                 ロンド東村山    6 13555

冨田　尚弥            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾔ                 ﾁｰﾑｱﾘｰﾅ         7 13732

北島　康介            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｽｹ              アクエリアス8 13784

立石　　諒            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾘｮｳ                ミキハウス      9 13785

崎本　浩成            ｻｷﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾏｻ               コナミ          10 13801

渡邊　一輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    大学（1）11 14560

兼成　憲太            ｶﾈﾅﾘ ｹﾝﾀ                NECGSC溝の口    12 14658

池上　　肇            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾊｼﾞﾒ              ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

白井　宏幸            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾕｷ                富士通          14 14704

上田涼太郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             とこはＳＳ      高校（2）15 21725

新谷　一総            ｱﾗﾔ ｶｽﾞｻ                豊川高校 高校（3）16 22308

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             豊川高校 高校（2）17 22308

野村　陵太            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                濃尾電機        18 24380

坂田　大貴            ｻｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（4）19 27212

楠木　拓馬            ｸｽｷ ﾀｸﾏ                 市川高校        高校（3）20 28602

後藤　滉平            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＢＳ太宰府      高校（3）21 40528

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             佐伯鶴城高校    高校（2）22 44009

山口　観弘            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋﾛ              志布志ＤＣ      大学（1）23 46536

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ                中央大          大学（2）24 48003

菅原　一樹            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              日本体育大      大学（1）25 48007

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                日本体育大      大学（4）26 48007

佐藤龍之介            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              日本体育大      大学（3）27 48007

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               日本体育大      大学（2）28 48007

富永　航平            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東京大          29 48025

岡﨑　健斗            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾄ               東京大          大学（2）30 48025

坂野　栄信            ｻｶﾉ ｴｲｼﾝ                筑波大          大学（4）31 48040

林　　佑樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）32 48040

片山　武志            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾀｹｼ                神奈川大        大学（4）33 48049

高橋浩太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              東洋大          大学（4）34 48052

加納　雅也            ｶﾉｳ ﾏｻﾔ                 早稲田大        大学（2）35 48056

雨谷　拓矢            ｱﾏｶﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ               早稲田大        大学（2）36 48056

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                早稲田大        大学（3）37 48056

三島　英彰            ﾐｼﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ               早稲田大        大学（3）38 48056

鈴木　瑠伊            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾙｲ                 日本大          大学（4）39 48057

押切　雄大            ｵｼｷﾘ ﾕｳﾀ                日本大          大学（2）40 48057

高橋　幸大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ               日本大          大学（4）41 48057

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                東海大          大学（2）42 48059

重森　俊二            ｼｹﾞﾓﾘ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ             山梨学院大      大学（4）43 48132

大川　孝明            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ               中京大          大学（3）44 49002

谷　　隆太            ﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳﾀ                 中京大          大学（4）45 49002

金谷　優気            ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 中京大          大学（3）46 49002

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ                中京大          大学（1）47 49002

後藤　涼佑            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              中京大          大学（3）48 49002

池下　尊惇            ｲｹｼﾀ ﾀｶﾄｼ               大阪体育大 大学（2）49 50001
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渡部　太一            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾁ               酒田水泳教室    高校（2）1 06034

大須　　武            ｵｵｽ ﾀｹﾙ                 自体校          2 11001

大塚　一輝            ｵｵﾂｶ ｶｽﾞｷ               コナミ所沢      3 11546

瀬戸　大也            ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ                 ＪＳＳ毛呂山    大学（1）4 11605

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）5 12551

宇都宮壱基            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｶｽﾞｷ              日大豊山高校 高校（3）6 13236

金子　貴宏            ｶﾈｺ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                アクラブ調布    7 13509

冨田　尚弥            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾔ                 ﾁｰﾑｱﾘｰﾅ         8 13732

立石　　諒            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾘｮｳ                ミキハウス      9 13785

渡邊　一輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    大学（1）10 14560

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ                 金沢SC三十苅    高校（3）11 19539

望月　颯太 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ 飛龍高校 高校（3）12 21018

新谷　一総            ｱﾗﾔ ｶｽﾞｻ                豊川高校 高校（3）13 22308

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             豊川高校 高校（2）14 22308

坂田　大貴            ｻｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（4）15 27212

石井　孝典            ｲｼｲ ｺｳｽｹ                イトマン江坂    高校（3）16 27289

湯地　智紀            ﾕｼﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                 コナミ岸和田    高校（3）17 27299

岩﨑　翔平            ｲﾜｻｷ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              大体大育泳会    18 27535

赤井　　晨            ｱｶｲ ｼﾝ                  市川高校        高校（3）19 28602

日本　雄也 ﾋﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ アクロポート 高校（2）20 33031

後藤　滉平            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＢＳ太宰府      高校（3）21 40528

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             佐伯鶴城高校    高校（2）22 44009

山口　観弘            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋﾛ              志布志ＤＣ      大学（1）23 46536

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ                中央大          大学（2）24 48003

金井　佑馬            ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 中央大          大学（2）25 48003

三阪　拓未            ﾐｻｶ ﾀｸﾐ                 中央大          大学（4）26 48003

畑中　隆輔            ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾘｭｳｽｹ              中央大          大学（4）27 48003

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                日本体育大      大学（4）28 48007

清水　良祐            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              日本体育大      大学（4）29 48007

菅原　一樹            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              日本体育大      大学（1）30 48007

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               日本体育大      大学（2）31 48007

佐藤龍之介            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ              日本体育大      大学（3）32 48007

岡﨑　健斗            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾄ               東京大          大学（2）33 48025

福田　夏季 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 立教大 大学（1）34 48031

川合　慧卓            ｶﾜｲ ｹｲﾀｸ                筑波大          大学（2）35 48040

山下　雄大            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              筑波大          大学（1）36 48040

福家　健宗            ﾌｸｲｴ ﾀｹﾑﾈ               筑波大          大学（3）37 48040

林　　佑樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）38 48040

片山　武志            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾀｹｼ                神奈川大        大学（4）39 48049

藤田　真平            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              神奈川大        大学（2）40 48049

加納　雅也            ｶﾉｳ ﾏｻﾔ                 早稲田大        大学（2）41 48056

三島　英彰            ﾐｼﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ               早稲田大        大学（3）42 48056

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                早稲田大        大学（3）43 48056

高橋　幸大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ               日本大          大学（4）44 48057

押切　雄大            ｵｼｷﾘ ﾕｳﾀ                日本大          大学（2）45 48057

鈴木　瑠伊            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾙｲ                 日本大          大学（4）46 48057

田口　直輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ                日本大          大学（1）47 48057

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                東海大          大学（2）48 48059

相羽　　光            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                東海大          大学（2）49 48059

大林　稜典            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ            山梨学院大      大学（3）50 48132
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重森　俊二            ｼｹﾞﾓﾘ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ             山梨学院大      大学（4）51 48132

大川　孝明            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ               中京大          大学（3）52 49002

谷　　隆太            ﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳﾀ                 中京大          大学（4）53 49002

後藤　涼佑            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              中京大          大学（3）54 49002

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ                中京大          大学（1）55 49002

金谷　優気            ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 中京大          大学（3）56 49002

池下　尊惇            ｲｹｼﾀ ﾀｶﾄｼ               大阪体育大 大学（2）57 50001

佐藤　　豪            ｻﾄｳ ｺﾞｳ                 京都大 大学（4）58 50025

山本　裕貴            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）59 52033
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樋口　　遼            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳ                BIGFOOT32       1 02906

中野　達也            ﾅｶﾉ ﾀﾂﾔ                 スウィン上尾    2 11514

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               アクラブ調布    3 13509

麻生　剛弘            ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ                コナミ西葛西    4 13549

平野　修也            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾅｵﾔ                 東京消防庁      5 13761

高安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ                コナミ          6 13801

加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 NECGSC溝の口    7 14658

片山　瑞貴            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               NECGSC溝の口    高校（2）8 14658

村松　由規            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               富士通          9 14704

大野　孝之            ｵｵﾉ ﾀｶﾕｷ                富士通          10 14704

河本　耕平            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＳＮＷ11 17595

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 豊川高校 高校（3）12 22308

西垣　喬弘 ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 豊川高校 高校（3）13 22308

原　　翔太            ﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ                 コパンＳＳ14 24401

平　　拓也            ﾀｲﾗ ﾀｸﾔ                 WakayamaST      15 30514

兵頭　洋樹            ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｷ              WakayamaST      16 30514

笹井　俊宏            ｻｻｲ ﾄｼﾋﾛ                ＪＳＳ津山      大学（2）17 33013

和田　有真            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 ＫＳＧ山口      高校（3）18 35239

三好　悠介            ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ                八幡浜高校 高校（3）19 38023

大賀　貴嗣            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ              おおがＳＳ20 43519

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                コスモス薬品    21 45181

池端　宏文            ｲｹﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ              法政大          大学（3）22 48002

田上　勇気            ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ                中央大          大学（1）23 48003

佐藤　俊也            ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ                中央大          大学（1）24 48003

梅本　雅之            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（2）25 48023

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                国士舘大        大学（4）26 48026

春田　祥吾            ﾊﾙﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               立教大          大学（1）27 48031

佐藤　智俊            ｻﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ                 筑波大          大学（4）28 48040

中島　雅人            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾏｻﾄ                神奈川大        大学（4）29 48049

深谷　　皇            ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ                  早稲田大        大学（4）30 48056

安江　雄輔            ﾔｽｴ ﾕｳｽｹ                日本大          大学（3）31 48057

谷地　政哉            ﾔﾁ ﾏｻﾔ                  東海大          大学（4）32 48059

堀口　　祐            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾀｽｸ               中京大          大学（3）33 49002

岸　　一也            ｷｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ                 中京大          大学（2）34 49002

前井　卓也            ﾏｴｲ ﾀｸﾔ                 近畿大 大学（2）35 50010

古淵　義史            ｺﾌﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾌﾐ               京都大 大学（4）36 50025

鈴木　天理            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）37 52033
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小堀　勇氣            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）1 12551

平井　健太            ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）2 12551

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               アクラブ調布    3 13509

中嶋　亮互            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｺﾞ             アクラブ調布    大学（3）4 13509

藤井　拓郎            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｸﾛｳ               コナミ          5 13801

高安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ                コナミ          6 13801

片山　瑞貴            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               NECGSC溝の口    高校（2）7 14658

加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 NECGSC溝の口    8 14658

河本　耕平            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＳＮＷ9 17595

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 豊川高校 高校（3）10 22308

原　　翔太            ﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ                 コパンＳＳ11 24401

大本　遼平            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              イ ト マ ン     大学（3）12 27212

木村　勇太            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（4）13 27212

平　　拓也            ﾀｲﾗ ﾀｸﾔ                 WakayamaST      14 30514

和田　有真            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 ＫＳＧ山口      高校（3）15 35239

三好　悠介            ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ                八幡浜高校 高校（3）16 38023

前田　浩史            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ                諫早商業高校17 42626

大賀　貴嗣            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ              おおがＳＳ18 43519

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                コスモス薬品    19 45181

池端　宏文            ｲｹﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ              法政大          大学（3）20 48002

田上　勇気            ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ                中央大          大学（1）21 48003

笠井　一樹            ｶｻｲ ｶｽﾞｷ                中央大          大学（4）22 48003

神野　雄司            ｶﾝﾉ ﾕｳｼﾞ                中央大          大学（3）23 48003

梅本　雅之            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（2）24 48023

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                国士舘大        大学（4）25 48026

春田　祥吾            ﾊﾙﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               立教大          大学（1）26 48031

佐藤　智俊            ｻﾄｳ ｻﾄｼ                 筑波大          大学（4）27 48040

中島　雅人            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾏｻﾄ                神奈川大        大学（4）28 48049

酒井　秀斉            ｻｶｲ ｼｭｳｾｲ               神奈川大        大学（3）29 48049

深谷　　皇            ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ                  早稲田大        大学（4）30 48056

安江　雄輔            ﾔｽｴ ﾕｳｽｹ                日本大          大学（3）31 48057

谷地　政哉            ﾔﾁ ﾏｻﾔ                  東海大          大学（4）32 48059

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                中京大          大学（1）33 49002
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佐々木　友 ｻｻｷ ﾕｳ 日大山形高校 高校（3）1 06010

渡会　　舜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ                酒田水泳教室    高校（3）2 06034

服部　  翼 ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 福島ＳＳ 高校（1）3 07834

坂口　征司            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              自体校          4 11001

瀬戸　大也            ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ                 ＪＳＳ毛呂山    大学（1）5 11605

平井　健太            ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）6 12551

小堀　勇氣            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）7 12551

佐藤　広隆            ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾀｶ                アクラブ調布    大学（2）8 13509

中嶋　亮互            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｺﾞ             アクラブ調布    大学（3）9 13509

牧田　卓也            ﾏｷﾀ ﾀｸﾔ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）10 13694

伊藤　瑞輝            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ                コナミ海老名    高校（3）11 14557

小田桐勇人            ｵﾀﾞｷﾞﾘ ﾊﾔﾄ              横浜サクラ      12 14579

瀬田　寛人            ｾﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

井土　清貴            ｲﾄﾞ ｷﾖﾀｶ                富士通          14 14704

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 豊川高校 高校（3）15 22308

藤本　　凌            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ               京都外大西高    高校（3）16 26023

深澤　康平 ﾌｶｻﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ イ ト マ ン 高校（3）17 27212

木村　勇太            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（4）18 27212

大本　遼平            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              イ ト マ ン     大学（3）19 27212

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ網干      大学（2）20 28872

坂井　聖人            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ                 ＫＳＧ柳川      高校（3）21 40718

前田　浩史            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ                諫早商業高校22 42626

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                コスモス薬品    23 45181

伊佐治　淳            ｲｻｼﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               法政大          大学（2）24 48002

笠井　一樹            ｶｻｲ ｶｽﾞｷ                中央大          大学（4）25 48003

神野　雄司            ｶﾝﾉ ﾕｳｼﾞ                中央大          大学（3）26 48003

手塚　祐樹            ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳｷ                中央大          大学（1）27 48003

梅本　雅之            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（2）28 48023

遠藤　太陽            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾌﾄｼ               国士舘大        大学（2）29 48026

矢野　宏基            ﾔﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                  拓殖大          大学（4）30 48030

深谷　　皇            ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ                  早稲田大        大学（4）31 48056

中村　　魁            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲ                 早稲田大        大学（4）32 48056

鈴木　駿矢            ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｭﾝﾔ               日本大          大学（3）33 48057

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               日本大          大学（2）34 48057

川津　久志            ｶﾜﾂﾞ ﾋｻｼ                山梨学院大      大学（3）35 48132

渡辺　巧樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ               中京大          大学（1）36 49002

千田　卓人            ﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ                 中京大          大学（4）37 49002

大友　瑛史            ｵｵﾄﾓ ｱｷﾌﾐ               新潟医福大      大学（4）38 49032

公門　和輝            ｸﾓﾝ ｶｽﾞｷ                天理大 大学（1）39 50022

鷲野　壮平            ﾜｼﾉ ｿｳﾍｲ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）40 52033
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倉貫　　壮            ｸﾗﾇｷ ｿｳ                 茗水会          1 08213

堀谷　雅人            ﾎﾘﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾄ                自体校          2 11001

高桑　　健            ﾀｶｸﾜ ｹﾝ                 自体校          3 11001

伊藤　達也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ                 自体校          4 11001

山本　裕貴            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                自体校          5 11001

丸山　　徹            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ                スウィン埼玉    高校（3）6 11585

瀬戸　大也            ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ                 ＪＳＳ毛呂山    大学（1）7 11605

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）8 13509

山﨑　智史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾄｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

伊与部　嵩            ｲﾖﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ                富士通          10 14704

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                豊川高校 高校（2）11 22308

藤本　　凌            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ               京都外大西高    高校（3）12 26023

敦賀　直哉            ﾂﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵﾔ                イ ト マ ン     大学（1）13 27212

砂間　敬太            ｽﾅﾏ ｹｲﾀ                 天理高校        高校（3）14 29129

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                九州学院高校    高校（3）15 43100

森　　洋介            ﾓﾘ ﾖｳｽｹ                 法政大          大学（4）16 48002

岩田　哲也            ｲﾜﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ                 中央大          大学（1）17 48003

内田　　仁            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ                中央大          大学（3）18 48003

堤　　貴大            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（3）19 48003

三阪　拓未            ﾐｻｶ ﾀｸﾐ                 中央大          大学（4）20 48003

藤森　太将            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ              日本体育大      大学（4）21 48007

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ              日本体育大      大学（2）22 48007

村川　　諒            ﾑﾗｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                筑波大          大学（3）23 48040

瀬戸　吟次            ｾﾄ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞ                筑波大          大学（1）24 48040

浦　瑠一朗 ｳﾗ ﾘｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ 筑波大 大学（1）25 48040

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東洋大          大学（1）26 48052

三浦　拓真            ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸﾏ                 日本大          大学（3）27 48057

本間　　匠            ﾎﾝﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                 日本大          大学（3）28 48057

市川　拓海            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｸﾐ                日本大          大学（3）29 48057

青木　健紘            ｱｵｷ ﾀｹﾋﾛ                山梨学院大      大学（3）30 48132

伊藤　　凌            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                 中京大          大学（3）31 49002

江戸　勇馬            ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 中京大          大学（2）32 49002

中谷　尚樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                中京大          大学（4）33 49002

出井　義也            ｲｽﾞｲ ﾖｼﾔ                関西学院大 大学（4）34 50006

佐藤　　豪            ｻﾄｳ ｺﾞｳ                 京都大 大学（4）35 50025

山田　克駿            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾕｷ               岡山大 大学（2）36 51007
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倉貫　　壮            ｸﾗﾇｷ ｿｳ                 茗水会          1 08213

山本　裕貴            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                自体校          2 11001

瀬戸　大也            ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ                 ＪＳＳ毛呂山    大学（1）3 11605

宇都宮壱基            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｶｽﾞｷ              日大豊山高校 高校（3）4 13236

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）5 13509

山﨑　智史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾄｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

村上　欣義            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               豊川高校 高校（3）7 22308

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                豊川高校 高校（2）8 22308

藤本　　凌            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ               京都外大西高    高校（3）9 26023

敦賀　直哉            ﾂﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵﾔ                イ ト マ ン     大学（1）10 27212

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ網干      大学（2）11 28872

砂間　敬太            ｽﾅﾏ ｹｲﾀ                 天理高校        高校（3）12 29129

川上　真生            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｻｷ                ＢＳ太宰府      高校（3）13 40528

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                九州学院高校    高校（3）14 43100

森　　洋介            ﾓﾘ ﾖｳｽｹ                 法政大          大学（4）15 48002

手塚　祐樹            ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳｷ                中央大          大学（1）16 48003

内田　　仁            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ                中央大          大学（3）17 48003

堤　　貴大            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（3）18 48003

三阪　拓未            ﾐｻｶ ﾀｸﾐ                 中央大          大学（4）19 48003

金井　佑馬            ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 中央大          大学（2）20 48003

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ              日本体育大      大学（2）21 48007

藤森　太将            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ              日本体育大      大学（4）22 48007

瀬戸　吟次            ｾﾄ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞ                筑波大          大学（1）23 48040

村川　　諒            ﾑﾗｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                筑波大          大学（3）24 48040

伊東　篤史            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾂｼ                 神奈川大        大学（2）25 48049

藤井　大立            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋﾛﾀｶ               神奈川大        大学（2）26 48049

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               東洋大          大学（1）27 48052

伊藤　慶太            ｲﾄｳ ｹｲﾀ                 早稲田大        大学（4）28 48056

本間　　匠            ﾎﾝﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                 日本大          大学（3）29 48057

青木　健紘            ｱｵｷ ﾀｹﾋﾛ                山梨学院大      大学（3）30 48132

福田　真大            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               山梨学院大      大学（4）31 48132

伊藤　　凌            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                 中京大          大学（3）32 49002

中谷　尚樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                中京大          大学（4）33 49002

佐藤　　豪            ｻﾄｳ ｺﾞｳ                 京都大 大学（4）34 50025

鷲野　壮平            ﾜｼﾉ ｿｳﾍｲ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）35 52033

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）36 52033
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中村　望美            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾄﾐ                イトマン向山    1 04311

岸本　梨沙            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）2 09530

岡野　圭穂 ｵｶﾉ ｶﾎ フレンドＳＣ 高校（2）3 10530

柴田　夏海 ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ コナミ北浦和 中学（2）4 11539

平井　稚菜            ﾋﾗｲ ﾜｶﾅ                 スウィン大教    大学（1）5 11575

住吉　茉莉            ｽﾐﾖｼ ﾏﾘ                 柏洋・柏        大学（2）6 12528

上田　春佳            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                キッコーマン7 13716

田辺　詔子            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ               コナミ          大学（2）8 13801

細田　梨乃            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 コナミ林間      高校（3）9 14517

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               横浜サクラ      高校（3）10 14579

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     大学（1）11 14586

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ATSC.YW         大学（1）12 14631

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                日体大大学院    13 14760

朝野　絢子            ｱｻﾉ ｱﾔｺ                 BLUE SHARKS     14 14821

知花　咲湖            ﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｻｷｺ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ沼津       高校（2）15 21601

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 京都踏水会      高校（2）16 26513

石井　綺音 ｲｼｲ ｱﾔﾈ イ ト マ ン 中学（3）17 27212

吾郷みさき            ｱｺﾞｳ ﾐｻｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（3）18 27212

品田木乃葉            ｼﾅﾀﾞ ｺﾉﾊ                イ ト マ ン     高校（2）19 27212

生田　真結 ｲｸﾀ ﾏﾕ 市川高校 高校（3）20 28602

押川　里奈            ｵｼｶﾜ ﾘﾅ                 WakayamaST      21 30514

萱島　　望 ｶﾔｼﾏ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 福大附若葉高 高校（3）22 40009

乗松　夏希            ﾉﾘﾏﾂ ﾅﾂｷ                日本体育大      大学（4）23 48007

埜下左知代            ﾉｼﾀ ｻﾁﾖ                 日本体育大      大学（2）24 48007

川上　真央            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ                 立教大          大学（1）25 48031

眞弓　祐子            ﾏﾕﾐ ﾕｳｺ                 立教大          大学（4）26 48031

栃原　愛弓            ﾄﾁﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ                筑波大          大学（4）27 48040

市川　夏波            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｶﾅﾐ                筑波大          大学（1）28 48040

馬渡友佳里            ｳﾏﾜﾀﾘ ﾕｶﾘ               神奈川大        大学（2）29 48049

内田　美希            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 東洋大          大学（1）30 48052

本間あかり            ﾎﾝﾏ ｱｶﾘ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）31 48132

雨宮　未侑            ｱﾒﾐﾔ ﾐﾕｳ                中京大          大学（4）32 49002

金子　　栞            ｶﾈｺ ｼｵﾘ                 中京大          大学（4）33 49002

山口　紗季            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｷ                新潟医福大      大学（3）34 49032

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                  新潟医福大      大学（1）35 49032

山本　麻利            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾄ                 関西学院大 大学（4）36 50006

植田美由紀            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｷ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）37 52033
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岸本　梨沙            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）1 09530

柴田　夏海 ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ コナミ北浦和 中学（2）2 11539

住吉　茉莉            ｽﾐﾖｼ ﾏﾘ                 柏洋・柏        大学（2）3 12528

山﨑　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（4）4 13694

上田　春佳            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                キッコーマン5 13716

田辺　詔子            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ               コナミ          大学（2）6 13801

関根　理沙            ｾｷﾈ ﾘｻ                  ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（2）7 14514

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               横浜サクラ      高校（3）8 14579

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ATSC.YW         大学（1）9 14631

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                日体大大学院    10 14760

朝野　絢子            ｱｻﾉ ｱﾔｺ                 BLUE SHARKS     11 14821

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 京都踏水会      高校（2）12 26513

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               イ ト マ ン     13 27212

吾郷みさき            ｱｺﾞｳ ﾐｻｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（3）14 27212

押川　里奈            ｵｼｶﾜ ﾘﾅ                 WakayamaST      15 30514

橋口　佳世            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾖ                WakayamaST      16 30514

瀧口　真帆            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                中央大          大学（1）17 48003

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 日本女子体大    大学（2）18 48011

眞弓　祐子            ﾏﾕﾐ ﾕｳｺ                 立教大          大学（4）19 48031

川上　真央            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ                 立教大          大学（1）20 48031

栃原　愛弓            ﾄﾁﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ                筑波大          大学（4）21 48040

上田ひかり            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                神奈川大        大学（1）22 48049

大関　美冴            ｵｵｾﾞｷ ﾐｻｴ               神奈川大        大学（4）23 48049

馬渡友佳里            ｳﾏﾜﾀﾘ ﾕｶﾘ               神奈川大        大学（2）24 48049

内田　美希            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 東洋大          大学（1）25 48052

宮本　靖子            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾔｽｺ                東洋大          大学（1）26 48052

佐藤　　恋            ｻﾄｳ ﾚﾝ                  早稲田大        大学（3）27 48056

星　　　茜           ﾎｼ ｱｶﾈ                  早稲田大        大学（4）28 48056

本間あかり            ﾎﾝﾏ ｱｶﾘ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）29 48132

雨宮　未侑            ｱﾒﾐﾔ ﾐﾕｳ                中京大          大学（4）30 49002

金子　　栞            ｶﾈｺ ｼｵﾘ                 中京大          大学（4）31 49002

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                  新潟医福大      大学（1）32 49032

山本　麻利            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾄ                 関西学院大 大学（4）33 50006

村中まいか            ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾏｲｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）34 52033
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長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（2）1 06033

岸本　梨沙            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）2 09530

大久保侑央            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕﾁｶ               スウィン東光    高校（1）3 11549

石森　瑞奈            ｲｼﾓﾘ ﾐﾂﾞﾅ               スウィン大教    高校（1）4 11575

住吉　茉莉            ｽﾐﾖｼ ﾏﾘ                 柏洋・柏        大学（2）5 12528

地田　麻未            ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）6 13530

伊藤　愛実            ｲﾄｳ ﾒｸﾞﾐ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    高校（2）7 13657

山﨑　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（4）8 13694

上田　春佳            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                キッコーマン9 13716

関根　理沙            ｾｷﾈ ﾘｻ                  ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（2）10 14514

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               横浜サクラ      高校（3）11 14579

吉田　篤代            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾖ                ATSC.YW         大学（4）12 14631

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ATSC.YW         大学（1）13 14631

西尾奈那子            ﾆｼｵ ﾅﾅｺ                 NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）14 14658

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                日体大大学院    15 14760

露内　若葉            ﾂﾕｳﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ               京都外大西高    高校（3）16 26023

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 京都踏水会      高校（2）17 26513

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               イ ト マ ン     18 27212

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ                  イ ト マ ン     大学（2）19 27212

丸山　夏輝            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ                イ ト マ ン     中学（3）20 27212

橋口　佳世            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾖ                WakayamaST      21 30514

石原　愛由            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾏﾕ                 ＫＳＧ柳川      高校（2）22 40718

瀧口　真帆            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                中央大          大学（1）23 48003

平井さやか            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 日本体育大      大学（3）24 48007

浅野可奈美            ｱｻﾉ ｶﾅﾐ                 日本女子体大    大学（1）25 48011

木村　美咲            ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                 日本女子体大    大学（1）26 48011

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 日本女子体大    大学（2）27 48011

眞弓　祐子            ﾏﾕﾐ ﾕｳｺ                 立教大          大学（4）28 48031

川上　真央            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ                 立教大          大学（1）29 48031

片岡　采子            ｶﾀｵｶ ｱﾔｺ                立教大          大学（1）30 48031

宮坂　　忍            ﾐﾔｻｶ ｼﾉﾌﾞ               専修大          大学（3）31 48045

赤崎　　希            ｱｶｻｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               神奈川大        大学（2）32 48049

大関　美冴            ｵｵｾﾞｷ ﾐｻｴ               神奈川大        大学（4）33 48049

上田ひかり            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                神奈川大        大学（1）34 48049

宮本　靖子            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾔｽｺ                東洋大          大学（1）35 48052

佐藤　　恋            ｻﾄｳ ﾚﾝ                  早稲田大        大学（3）36 48056

星　　　茜           ﾎｼ ｱｶﾈ                  早稲田大        大学（4）37 48056

金田　有加            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾕｶ                 山梨学院大      大学（3）38 48132

秋元　彩香            ｱｷﾓﾄ ｻｲｶ                中京大          大学（4）39 49002

相模　千帆            ｻｶﾞﾐ ﾁﾎ                 近畿大 大学（2）40 50010

前迫しおり            ﾏｴｻｺ ｼｵﾘ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）41 52033

村中まいか            ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾏｲｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）42 52033
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長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（2）1 06033

長濱　瑠花            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ﾙﾘｶ               スウィン足利    高校（1）2 09513

菊池　優奈            ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾅ                 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（3）3 09527

佐藤　千夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ                 SW大教大宮東    中学（2）4 11527

地田　麻未            ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）5 13530

石井　茉宏            ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     高校（1）6 13537

伊藤　愛実            ｲﾄｳ ﾒｸﾞﾐ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    高校（2）7 13657

川瀬　寛夏 ｶﾜｾ ﾋﾛｶ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中 高校（3）8 13686

新倉みなみ            ﾆｲｸﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（1）9 13694

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（4）10 13694

伊藤　美織            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｵﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       大学（2）11 14572

五十嵐千尋            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               横浜サクラ      高校（3）12 14579

岩永　美里            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾐｻﾄ               ATSC.YW         13 14631

吉田　篤代            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾖ                ATSC.YW         大学（4）14 14631

西津　亜紀 ﾆｼﾂﾞ ｱｷ 豊川高校 高校（1）15 22308

森山　幸美            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ                豊川高校 高校（2）16 22308

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 京都踏水会      高校（2）17 26513

丸山　夏輝            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ                イ ト マ ン     中学（3）18 27212

末下　愛音            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｲﾈ                イ ト マ ン     中学（3）19 27212

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ                  イ ト マ ン     大学（2）20 27212

橋口　若葉            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              Ｎ　Ｓ　Ｉ 大学（3）21 27353

吉岡　理沙            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾘｻ                 ニッシンＳＳ    高校（3）22 29209

平田　茉穂            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ                  美作高校 高校（1）23 33305

増田　　葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ                倉敷工業高校 高校（2）24 33315

野中　瑞姫            ﾉﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ                佐世保ＳＣ      25 42305

平井さやか            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 日本体育大      大学（3）26 48007

山田　琴絵            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺﾄｴ                日本体育大      大学（3）27 48007

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 日本体育大      大学（3）28 48007

木村　美咲            ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                 日本女子体大    大学（1）29 48011

片岡　采子            ｶﾀｵｶ ｱﾔｺ                立教大          大学（1）30 48031

眞弓　祐子            ﾏﾕﾐ ﾕｳｺ                 立教大          大学（4）31 48031

上田ひかり            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                神奈川大        大学（1）32 48049

山下　友梨            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕﾘ                 神奈川大        大学（2）33 48049

宮本　靖子            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾔｽｺ                東洋大          大学（1）34 48052

浅山　美貴            ｱｻﾔﾏ ﾐｷ                 山梨学院大      大学（1）35 48132

金田　有加            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾕｶ                 山梨学院大      大学（3）36 48132

和田　麻里            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ                 中京大          大学（1）37 49002

山本　紗希            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻｷ                 武庫川女子大    大学（4）38 50007

村中みいな            ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾐｲﾅ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）39 52033

太田　明成            ｵｵﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）40 52033
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貴田　裕美            ｷﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ                  ALSOK群馬       1 10735

佐藤　千夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ                 SW大教大宮東    中学（2）2 11527

中川　彩花            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾔｶ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）3 12551

大崎　舞鈴            ｵｵｻｷ ﾏﾘﾝ                東京ＳＣ        高校（2）4 13530

地田　麻未            ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）5 13530

海老沼　忍            ｴﾋﾞﾇﾏ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ曳舟       大学（4）6 13544

川瀬　寛夏 ｶﾜｾ ﾋﾛｶ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中 高校（3）7 13686

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（4）8 13694

新倉みなみ            ﾆｲｸﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（1）9 13694

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                拓大職員        10 13991

岩永　美里            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾐｻﾄ               ATSC.YW         11 14631

森山　幸美            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ                豊川高校 高校（2）12 22308

熊本　真季            ｸﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｷ                 京都踏水会      高校（3）13 26513

末下　愛音            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｲﾈ                イ ト マ ン     中学（3）14 27212

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ光明池    高校（1）15 27332

吉岡　理沙            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾘｻ                 ニッシンＳＳ    高校（3）16 29209

野中　瑞姫            ﾉﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ                佐世保ＳＣ      17 42305

山下　友梨            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕﾘ                 神奈川大        大学（2）18 48049

渡辺　美根            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾈ                神奈川大        大学（3）19 48049

浅山　美貴            ｱｻﾔﾏ ﾐｷ                 山梨学院大      大学（1）20 48132

和田　麻里            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ                 中京大          大学（1）21 49002

大久保菜穂            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾅｵ                福岡大          大学（2）22 52001

村中みいな            ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾐｲﾅ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）23 52033
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女子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

貴田　裕美            ｷﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ                  ALSOK群馬       1 10735

中川　彩花            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾔｶ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）2 12551

大崎　舞鈴            ｵｵｻｷ ﾏﾘﾝ                東京ＳＣ        高校（2）3 13530

上田　桜子            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）4 13530

川瀬　寛夏 ｶﾜｾ ﾋﾛｶ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中 高校（3）5 13686

新倉みなみ            ﾆｲｸﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（1）6 13694

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（4）7 13694

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                拓大職員        8 13991

岩永　美里            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾐｻﾄ               ATSC.YW         9 14631

森山　幸美            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ                豊川高校 高校（2）10 22308

熊本　真季            ｸﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｷ                 京都踏水会      高校（3）11 26513

吉岡　理沙            ﾖｼｵｶ ﾘｻ                 ニッシンＳＳ    高校（3）12 29209

渡辺　美根            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾈ                神奈川大        大学（3）13 48049

山下　友梨            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕﾘ                 神奈川大        大学（2）14 48049

和田　麻里            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ                 中京大          大学（1）15 49002

大久保菜穂            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾅｵ                福岡大          大学（2）16 52001

村中みいな            ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾐｲﾅ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）17 52033
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

新田　紗花            ﾆｯﾀ ｻｶ                  ＪＳＳ南光台    高校（3）1 04309

渡邊　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                イトマン向山    高校（1）2 04311

西田　涼花 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｶ ピュア大和 中学（1）3 04325

西脇　怜奈            ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾚﾅ                 鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（2）4 06033

今井　彩香            ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）5 09530

平井　稚菜            ﾋﾗｲ ﾜｶﾅ                 スウィン大教    大学（1）6 11575

石森　瑞奈            ｲｼﾓﾘ ﾐﾂﾞﾅ               スウィン大教    高校（1）7 11575

湯原　利佳            ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ                  Nalu Aquatic    中学（3）8 12526

本部奈那子            ﾎﾝﾌﾞ ﾅﾅｺ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ流山       高校（2）9 12545

稲田　法子            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ﾉﾘｺ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      10 12551

白井早弥香            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ館山       高校（1）11 12568

藤田　紗綺            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ両国       高校（1）12 13587

神村万里恵            ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       大学（1）13 13622

西村　彩菜            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾅ                昭島台ＳＳ      高校（2）14 13673

寺川　　綾            ﾃﾗｶﾜ ｱﾔ                 ミズノ15 13771

小林　江舞            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴﾏ                コナミ          大学（1）16 13801

竹内　澪乃            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｵﾉ                トピーアヤセ    中学（3）17 14550

井上　愛梨            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     高校（1）18 14586

酒井　志穗            ｻｶｲ ｼﾎ                  ミキハウスY     19 15701

知花　咲湖            ﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｻｷｺ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ沼津       高校（2）20 21601

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 愛み大瑞穂高    高校（3）21 22011

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 豊川高校 高校（2）22 22308

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                イ ト マ ン     23 27212

渡邊有希子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ               イ ト マ ン     大学（1）24 27212

辻本　茉穂            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                イ ト マ ン     大学（1）25 27212

山口　真旺            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｵ                ＪＳＳ宝塚      高校（3）26 28829

小川　純季 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ 福大附若葉高 高校（3）27 40009

大賀友理江            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾕﾘｴ                おおがＳＳ28 43519

中村　桃子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ                法政大          大学（2）29 48002

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ                 日本体育大      大学（1）30 48007

鍵矢　遥菜            ｶｷﾞﾔ ﾊﾙﾅ                慶應義塾大      大学（2）31 48023

白井　沙菜            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  立教大          大学（2）32 48031

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 筑波大          大学（3）33 48040

田浦　和歩            ﾀｳﾗ ｶﾎ                  筑波大          大学（3）34 48040

三澤　　恵            ﾐｻﾜ ﾒｸﾞﾐ                青山学院大      大学（1）35 48041

小関　夏奈            ｵｾﾞｷ ｶﾅ                 神奈川大        大学（1）36 48049

赤木　彩乃            ｱｶｷﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                早稲田大        大学（1）37 48056

竹迫　麻澄            ﾀｶﾊﾞ ﾏｽﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（2）38 48132

山下　安輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｱｷ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）39 48132

田中ひとみ            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾄﾐ                 中京大          大学（3）40 49002

小野寺美奈            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐﾅ                中京大          大学（1）41 49002

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  中京大          大学（1）42 49002

越智　美奈            ｵﾁ ﾐﾅ                  近畿大 大学（2）43 50010

宮脇　　唯            ﾐﾔﾜｷ ﾕｲ                 福岡大          大学（4）44 52001
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女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

渡邊　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                イトマン向山    高校（1）1 04311

今井　彩香            ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）2 09530

平井　稚菜            ﾋﾗｲ ﾜｶﾅ                 スウィン大教    大学（1）3 11575

石森　瑞奈            ｲｼﾓﾘ ﾐﾂﾞﾅ               スウィン大教    高校（1）4 11575

湯原　利佳            ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ                  Nalu Aquatic    中学（3）5 12526

稲田　法子            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ﾉﾘｺ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      6 12551

白井早弥香            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ館山       高校（1）7 12568

亀森　美紀            ｶﾒﾓﾘ ﾐｷ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      大学（1）8 13504

原田　真衣            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）9 13530

田中英里子            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘｺ                 ロンド東村山    10 13555

藤田　紗綺            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ両国       高校（1）11 13587

神村万里恵            ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       大学（1）12 13622

鈴木　彩香            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ                東京ドーム      大学（2）13 13639

寺川　　綾            ﾃﾗｶﾜ ｱﾔ                 ミズノ14 13771

竹内　澪乃            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｵﾉ                トピーアヤセ    中学（3）15 14550

井上　愛梨            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     高校（1）16 14586

酒井　志穗            ｻｶｲ ｼﾎ                  ミキハウスY     17 15701

杉山　華彩            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾔ                とこはＳＳ      中学（3）18 21725

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 愛み大瑞穂高    高校（3）19 22011

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                中京大中京高    高校（3）20 22029

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 豊川高校 高校（2）21 22308

辻本　茉穂            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                イ ト マ ン     大学（1）22 27212

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                イ ト マ ン     23 27212

渡邊有希子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ               イ ト マ ン     大学（1）24 27212

山口　真旺            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｵ                ＪＳＳ宝塚      高校（3）25 28829

土岐　彩香            ﾄｷ ｱﾔｶ                  ジャパン丸亀    26 36502

大賀友理江            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾕﾘｴ                おおがＳＳ27 43519

中村　桃子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ                法政大          大学（2）28 48002

中森千亜紀            ﾅｶﾓﾘ ﾁｱｷ                日本体育大      大学（4）29 48007

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ                 日本体育大      大学（1）30 48007

白井　沙菜            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  立教大          大学（2）31 48031

田浦　和歩            ﾀｳﾗ ｶﾎ                  筑波大          大学（3）32 48040

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 筑波大          大学（3）33 48040

宮坂　　忍            ﾐﾔｻｶ ｼﾉﾌﾞ               専修大          大学（3）34 48045

太田　晴菜            ｵｵﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                 神奈川大        大学（3）35 48049

小関　夏奈            ｵｾﾞｷ ｶﾅ                 神奈川大        大学（1）36 48049

山内奈緒子            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾅｵｺ                神奈川大        大学（1）37 48049

山下　安輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｱｷ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）38 48132

竹迫　麻澄            ﾀｶﾊﾞ ﾏｽﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（2）39 48132

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  中京大          大学（1）40 49002

小野寺美奈            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐﾅ                中京大          大学（1）41 49002

田中ひとみ            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾄﾐ                 中京大          大学（3）42 49002

越智　美奈            ｵﾁ ﾐﾅ                  近畿大 大学（2）43 50010

宮脇　　唯            ﾐﾔﾜｷ ﾕｲ                 福岡大          大学（4）44 52001
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女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第89回日本選手権水泳競技大会　

渡邊　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                イトマン向山    高校（1）1 04311

古林　毬菜            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ              日大山形高校    高校（1）2 06010

西脇　怜奈            ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾚﾅ                 鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（2）3 06033

今井　彩香            ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）4 09530

斎藤ゆり子            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾘｺ                スウィン館林    高校（2）5 10521

樋口　恵夢            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（2）6 12505

湯原　利佳            ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ                  Nalu Aquatic    中学（3）7 12526

林　瑛里香            ﾊﾔｼ ｴﾘｶ                 Nalu Aquatic    高校（2）8 12526

白井早弥香            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ館山       高校（1）9 12568

亀森　美紀            ｶﾒﾓﾘ ﾐｷ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      大学（1）10 13504

原田　真衣            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）11 13530

田中英里子            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘｺ                 ロンド東村山    12 13555

神村万里恵            ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       大学（1）13 13622

鈴木　彩香            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ                東京ドーム      大学（2）14 13639

竹内　澪乃            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｵﾉ                トピーアヤセ    中学（3）15 14550

酒井　志穗            ｻｶｲ ｼﾎ                  ミキハウスY     16 15701

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                中京大中京高    高校（3）17 22029

寺本　瑠美            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ﾙﾐ                 名鉄Ｓ新瀬戸    高校（2）18 22272

瀬下　茉利            ｾｼﾓ ﾏﾘ                  豊川高校 高校（3）19 22308

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 豊川高校 高校（2）20 22308

辻本　茉穂            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                イ ト マ ン     大学（1）21 27212

木本　真由            ｷﾓﾄ ﾏﾕ                  イ ト マ ン     高校（2）22 27212

渡邊有希子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ               イ ト マ ン     大学（1）23 27212

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                イ ト マ ン     24 27212

山口　真旺            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｵ                ＪＳＳ宝塚      高校（3）25 28829

大西　綾香            ｵｵﾆｼ ｱﾔｶ                東九州龍谷高 高校（3）26 44222

中村　桃子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ                法政大          大学（2）27 48002

川除　結花            ｶﾜﾖｹ ﾕｶ                 日本体育大      大学（2）28 48007

大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 日本体育大      大学（1）29 48007

中森千亜紀            ﾅｶﾓﾘ ﾁｱｷ                日本体育大      大学（4）30 48007

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ                 日本体育大      大学（1）31 48007

白井　沙菜            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  立教大          大学（2）32 48031

田浦　和歩            ﾀｳﾗ ｶﾎ                  筑波大          大学（3）33 48040

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 筑波大          大学（3）34 48040

宮坂　　忍            ﾐﾔｻｶ ｼﾉﾌﾞ               専修大          大学（3）35 48045

山内奈緒子            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾅｵｺ                神奈川大        大学（1）36 48049

小関　夏奈            ｵｾﾞｷ ｶﾅ                 神奈川大        大学（1）37 48049

太田　晴菜            ｵｵﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                 神奈川大        大学（3）38 48049

山下　安輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｱｷ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）39 48132

田中ひとみ            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾄﾐ                 中京大          大学（3）40 49002

越智　美奈            ｵﾁ ﾐﾅ                  近畿大 大学（2）41 50010

伊藤　鮎香            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾕｶ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（1）42 52033
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深澤　　舞            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ                 黒磯インター    中学（3）1 09511

岸　　愛弓            ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ                  ｲﾄﾏﾝｲｰｸﾞﾙ       高校（1）2 09533

大和田明日楓          ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ               ｽｳｨﾝ伊勢崎      高校（1）3 10516

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               埼玉栄高校 高校（2）4 11343

寺村　美穂            ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）5 12551

徳永　彩花            ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔｶ               ウスイＳＣ      中学（2）6 12555

田中　沙季            ﾀﾅｶ ｻｷ                  藤村ＳＳ        高校（2）7 13541

田中　亜季            ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷ                  藤村ＳＳ        高校（3）8 13541

茂木　美桜            ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｵ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ曳舟       大学（2）9 13544

萩原　理沙            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｻ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（3）10 13560

服部　友香            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾕｳｶ                ＪＳＳ八王子    高校（3）11 13664

江口実沙紀            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ                神奈中ＳＳ      高校（1）12 14530

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ                 横浜ＹＭＣＡ    高校（2）13 14573

田村　実花 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｶ ｷｯﾂｳｴﾙﾈｽ藤沢 高校（1）14 14628

笹木　愛恵            ｻｻｷ ﾏﾅｴ                 NECGSC溝の口    大学（3）15 14658

木崎あゆみ ｷｻｷ ｱﾕﾐ NECGSC溝口 中学（3）16 14658

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                ミキハウスY     17 15701

朝野　恵未 ｱｻﾉ ｴﾐ 長岡大手高校 高校（3）18 17043

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ                  本巣ＳＳ        中学（1）19 24174

金藤　理絵            ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ                 Ｊａｋｅｄ20 24381

石田　華子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ                 鳥取育英高校 高校（2）21 31016

平松　夏奈            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｶﾅ                 就実高校 高校（1）22 33325

照喜納志帆            ﾃﾙｷﾅ ｼﾎ                 新田高校 高校（2）23 38034

野瀬　　瞳            ﾉｾ ﾋﾄﾐ                  大野城ＳＣ      24 40503

浜野　麻綾            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾏﾔ                  法政大          大学（2）25 48002

埜下左知代            ﾉｼﾀ ｻﾁﾖ                 日本体育大      大学（2）26 48007

市原　佳奈            ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｶﾅ                 明治学院大      大学（2）27 48008

清水　春菜            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ                日本女子体大    大学（1）28 48011

木屋川内千穂          ｷﾔｶﾜｳﾁ ﾁﾎ               慶應義塾大      大学（4）29 48023

杉崎　可奈            ｽｷﾞｻｷ ｶﾅ                立教大          大学（3）30 48031

中山　美月            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               筑波大          大学（2）31 48040

小林明日香            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｽｶ               筑波大          大学（3）32 48040

金指　美紅            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾐｸ                 東洋大          大学（1）33 48052

杉山沙侑南            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｻﾕﾅ               早稲田大        大学（3）34 48056

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                東海大          大学（1）35 48059

服部　るい            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾙｲ                 東海大          大学（4）36 48059

生山　　咲            ｲｸﾔﾏ ｻｷ                 東海大          大学（3）37 48059

山本みずほ            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞﾎ               東海大          大学（2）38 48059

柴山　鈴加            ｼﾊﾞﾔﾏ ｽｽﾞｶ              山梨学院大      大学（2）39 48132

佐野　夏菜            ｻﾉ ｶﾅ                  中京大          大学（4）40 49002
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深澤　　舞            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ                 黒磯インター    中学（3）1 09511

大和田明日楓          ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ               ｽｳｨﾝ伊勢崎      高校（1）2 10516

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               埼玉栄高校 高校（2）3 11343

渡部香生子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ               ＪＳＳ立石      高校（2）4 13528

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（1）5 13530

茂木　美桜            ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｵ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ曳舟       大学（2）6 13544

神宮司瀬里奈          ｼﾞﾝｸﾞｳｼﾞ ｾﾘｰﾅ           コナミ西葛西    高校（3）7 13549

服部　友香            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾕｳｶ                ＪＳＳ八王子    高校（3）8 13664

福留　尚子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾅｵｺ               ミズノ9 13771

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                ミキハウスY     10 15701

朝野　恵未 ｱｻﾉ ｴﾐ 長岡大手高校 高校（3）11 17043

中野　　愛            ﾅｶﾉ ｱｲ                  愛知淑徳高      高校（1）12 22008

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ                  本巣ＳＳ        中学（1）13 24174

金藤　理絵            ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ                 Ｊａｋｅｄ14 24381

湯尻　和佳            ﾕｼﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（2）15 27212

福田　愛美            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                イ ト マ ン     大学（4）16 27212

平松　夏奈            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｶﾅ                 就実高校 高校（1）17 33325

照喜納志帆            ﾃﾙｷﾅ ｼﾎ                 新田高校 高校（2）18 38034

野瀬　　瞳            ﾉｾ ﾋﾄﾐ                  大野城ＳＣ      19 40503

浜野　麻綾            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾏﾔ                  法政大          大学（2）20 48002

清水　春菜            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ                日本女子体大    大学（1）21 48011

木屋川内千穂          ｷﾔｶﾜｳﾁ ﾁﾎ               慶應義塾大      大学（4）22 48023

杉崎　可奈            ｽｷﾞｻｷ ｶﾅ                立教大          大学（3）23 48031

小林明日香            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｽｶ               筑波大          大学（3）24 48040

中山　美月            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               筑波大          大学（2）25 48040

黒岩　紗耶            ｸﾛｲﾜ ｻﾔ                 神奈川大        大学（1）26 48049

金指　美紅            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾐｸ                 東洋大          大学（1）27 48052

杉山沙侑南            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｻﾕﾅ               早稲田大        大学（3）28 48056

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                東海大          大学（1）29 48059

生山　　咲            ｲｸﾔﾏ ｻｷ                 東海大          大学（3）30 48059

山本みずほ            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞﾎ               東海大          大学（2）31 48059

服部　るい            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾙｲ                 東海大          大学（4）32 48059

蔡　　知怜            ﾁｪ ﾁﾘｮﾝ                 中京大          大学（4）33 49002

佐野　夏菜            ｻﾉ ｶﾅ                  中京大          大学（4）34 49002

西浦　有香            ﾆｼｳﾗ ﾕｶ                 近畿大 大学（3）35 50010

松尾　莉子            ﾏﾂｵ ﾘｺ                  福岡大          大学（2）36 52001

福留　景子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ｹｲｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）37 52033
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谷口　憂羅            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾗ                コナミ高崎      高校（2）1 10555

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               埼玉栄高校 高校（2）2 11343

温品　  和 ﾇｸｼﾅ ﾉﾄﾞｶ スウィン熊谷 高校（1）3 11525

千田舞奈美 ﾁﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ スウィン鷲宮 中学（3）4 11602

中田　有紀            ﾅｶﾀ ﾕｷ                  柏洋・柏        高校（1）5 12528

渡部香生子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ               ＪＳＳ立石      高校（2）6 13528

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 東京ＳＣ        中学（2）7 13530

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（1）8 13530

茂木　美桜            ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｵ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ曳舟       大学（2）9 13544

神宮司瀬里奈          ｼﾞﾝｸﾞｳｼﾞ ｾﾘｰﾅ           コナミ西葛西    高校（3）10 13549

服部　友香            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾕｳｶ                ＪＳＳ八王子    高校（3）11 13664

福留　尚子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾅｵｺ               ミズノ12 13771

黒部　蒔子            ｸﾛﾍﾞ ﾏｷｺ                ﾌﾞﾙｰｱｰｽ甲西     高校（3）13 15506

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                ミキハウスY     14 15701

朝野　恵未 ｱｻﾉ ｴﾐ 長岡大手高校 高校（3）15 17043

中野　　愛            ﾅｶﾉ ｱｲ                  愛知淑徳高      高校（1）16 22008

松原空彩虹 ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｿﾖｶ 東邦ＳＣ 中学（3）17 22062

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ                  本巣ＳＳ        中学（1）18 24174

金藤　理絵            ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ                 Ｊａｋｅｄ19 24381

湯尻　和佳            ﾕｼﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（2）20 27212

福田　愛美            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                イ ト マ ン     大学（4）21 27212

関戸　珠実 ｾｷﾄ  ﾀﾏﾐ 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）22 28805

照喜納志帆            ﾃﾙｷﾅ ｼﾎ                 新田高校 高校（2）23 38034

浜野　麻綾            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾏﾔ                  法政大          大学（2）24 48002

田實　毬沙            ﾀｼﾞﾂ ﾏﾘｻ                中央大          大学（4）25 48003

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                日本体育大      大学（3）26 48007

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 日本体育大      大学（3）27 48007

清水　春菜            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ                日本女子体大    大学（1）28 48011

木屋川内千穂          ｷﾔｶﾜｳﾁ ﾁﾎ               慶應義塾大      大学（4）29 48023

小林明日香            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｽｶ               筑波大          大学（3）30 48040

中山　美月            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               筑波大          大学（2）31 48040

黒岩　紗耶            ｸﾛｲﾜ ｻﾔ                 神奈川大        大学（1）32 48049

日下部絢美            ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｱﾔﾐ               神奈川大        大学（1）33 48049

金指　美紅            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾐｸ                 東洋大          大学（1）34 48052

杉山沙侑南            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｻﾕﾅ               早稲田大        大学（3）35 48056

生山　　咲            ｲｸﾔﾏ ｻｷ                 東海大          大学（3）36 48059

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                東海大          大学（1）37 48059

服部　るい            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾙｲ                 東海大          大学（4）38 48059

佐野　夏菜            ｻﾉ ｶﾅ                  中京大          大学（4）39 49002

蔡　　知怜            ﾁｪ ﾁﾘｮﾝ                 中京大          大学（4）40 49002

山﨑　芙蓉            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾌﾖｳ               中京大          大学（2）41 49002

西浦　有香            ﾆｼｳﾗ ﾕｶ                 近畿大 大学（3）42 50010

松尾　莉子            ﾏﾂｵ ﾘｺ                  福岡大          大学（2）43 52001

生瀬日加里 ｲｸｾ ﾋｶﾘ 福岡大 大学（1）44 52001

福島　成美            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾅﾙﾐ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）45 52033

福留　景子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ｹｲｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）46 52033
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中村　望美            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾄﾐ                イトマン向山    1 04311

平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ                ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ鹿島    高校（3）2 08121

小池　詩音            ｺｲｹ ｼｵﾝ                 スウィン館林    高校（1）3 10521

内田　美咲            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｻｷ                スウィン熊谷    高校（1）4 11525

田村　美紅            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                  スウィン大教    大学（1）5 11575

片岡　舞子            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾏｲｺ                スウィン鴻巣    中学（3）6 11600

海老澤美月 ｴﾋﾞｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 柏洋・柏 高校（2）7 12528

稲田　法子            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ﾉﾘｺ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      8 12551

高野　有紀            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｷ                  ＦＩＲＳＴ      大学（4）9 13521

加藤　ゆか            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ                  東京ＳＣ        10 13530

勝山　晴海            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾐ                ロンド東村山    大学（1）11 13555

堀内　　愛            ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｱｲ                 多摩ＩＳＣ      高校（1）12 13611

坂戸　里実            ｻｶﾄ ｻﾄﾐ                 ＪＳＳ八王子    大学（4）13 13664

山﨑　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（4）14 13694

福田　智代            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ                コナミ          15 13801

田辺　詔子            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ               コナミ          大学（2）16 13801

細田　梨乃            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 コナミ林間      高校（3）17 14517

齊藤　美緒            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｵ                 ヨコハマＳＣ    大学（2）18 14518

竹内　澪乃            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｵﾉ                トピーアヤセ    中学（3）19 14550

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     大学（1）20 14586

朝野　絢子            ｱｻﾉ ｱﾔｺ                 BLUE SHARKS     21 14821

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 愛み大瑞穂高    高校（3）22 22011

品田木乃葉            ｼﾅﾀﾞ ｺﾉﾊ                イ ト マ ン     高校（2）23 27212

吾郷みさき            ｱｺﾞｳ ﾐｻｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（3）24 27212

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                初芝ＳＳ        大学（2）25 27324

杉野　紘子            ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                枚方ＳＳ        大学（4）26 27327

永井　栞歩            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｶﾎ                 星田ＳＳ 大学（1）27 27398

植田　寿乃 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｺﾄﾉ 天理高校 高校（2）28 29129

竹下　好美            ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾖｼﾐ                ＫＳＧ山口      29 35239

市原　愛夏            ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｱｲﾅ                サンダーＳＳ    高校（2）30 36509

續　　彩加            ﾂﾂﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ                ルーテル学院    高校（2）31 43110

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ                 中央大          大学（2）32 48003

播磨　季美            ﾊﾘﾏ ｽｴﾐ                 日本体育大      大学（2）33 48007

藪　　仁美            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                 日本女子体大    大学（2）34 48011

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 日本女子体大    大学（2）35 48011

江田　佳子            ｴﾀﾞ ﾖｼｺ                 国士舘大        大学（2）36 48026

三原　未夕            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾐﾕ                  国士舘大        大学（4）37 48026

渡辺　耶唯            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔｲ                神奈川大        大学（3）38 48049

小畑　安紀            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｱｷ                 神奈川大        大学（1）39 48049

内田　美希            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 東洋大          大学（1）40 48052

松田　志保            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾎ                 大阪体育大 大学（4）41 50001

設楽ひかり            ｼﾀﾞﾗｸ ﾋｶﾘ               岡山大 大学（2）42 51007

氏平　久美            ｳｼﾞﾋﾗ ｸﾐ                福岡大          大学（4）43 52001

大黒　舞子            ｵｵｸﾛ ﾏｲｺ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）44 52033
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平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ                ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ鹿島    高校（3）1 08121

三輪　彩奈            ﾐﾜ ｱﾔﾅ                  茗水会          2 08213

瀨良まり子            ｾﾗ ﾏﾘｺ                  白鴎大足利高 高校（2）3 09065

菊池　優奈            ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾅ                 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（3）4 09527

志賀珠理奈            ｼｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘﾅ               スウィン大宮    高校（2）5 11508

田村　美紅            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                  スウィン大教    大学（1）6 11575

黒川さくら            ｸﾛｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ                スウィン大教    高校（1）7 11575

星　奈津美            ﾎｼ ﾅﾂﾐ                  スウィン大教    8 11575

片岡　舞子            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾏｲｺ                スウィン鴻巣    中学（3）9 11600

藪　　美涼            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾐｽｽﾞ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（2）10 12505

西　　彩乃            ﾆｼ ｱﾔﾉ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（1）11 12505

高野　有紀            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｷ                  ＦＩＲＳＴ      大学（4）12 13521

加藤　ゆか            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ                  東京ＳＣ        13 13530

長谷川涼香            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ              東京ドーム      中学（2）14 13639

坂戸　里実            ｻｶﾄ ｻﾄﾐ                 ＪＳＳ八王子    大学（4）15 13664

山﨑　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（4）16 13694

福田　智代            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ                コナミ          17 13801

細田　梨乃            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾘﾉ                 コナミ林間      高校（3）18 14517

齊藤　美緒            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｵ                 ヨコハマＳＣ    大学（2）19 14518

朝野　絢子            ｱｻﾉ ｱﾔｺ                 BLUE SHARKS     20 14821

中野　未夢            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐﾕ                  アクシー東      高校（1）21 17505

富田奈緒美            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾐ                 豊川高校 高校（3）22 22308

保志場　慶            ﾎｼﾊﾞ ｹｲ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（4）23 27212

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                初芝ＳＳ        大学（2）24 27324

杉野　紘子            ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                枚方ＳＳ        大学（4）25 27327

永井　栞歩            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｶﾎ                 星田ＳＳ 大学（1）26 27398

竹下　好美            ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾖｼﾐ                ＫＳＧ山口      27 35239

續　　彩加            ﾂﾂﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ                ルーテル学院    高校（2）28 43110

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ                 中央大          大学（2）29 48003

瀧口　真帆            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                中央大          大学（1）30 48003

播磨　季美            ﾊﾘﾏ ｽｴﾐ                 日本体育大      大学（2）31 48007

藪　　仁美            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                 日本女子体大    大学（2）32 48011

田村　美優            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐﾕ                  日本女子体大    大学（4）33 48011

三原　未夕            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾐﾕ                  国士舘大        大学（4）34 48026

小畑　安紀            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｱｷ                 神奈川大        大学（1）35 48049

渡辺　耶唯            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔｲ                神奈川大        大学（3）36 48049

嶋村　亜美            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾐ                 中京大          大学（2）37 49002

保坂　知世            ﾎｻｶ ﾁｾ                  中京大          大学（4）38 49002

氏平　久美            ｳｼﾞﾋﾗ ｸﾐ                福岡大          大学（4）39 52001

藤田　湖奈            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺﾅ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）40 52033

原　　優美            ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾐ                  鹿屋体育大      大学（2）41 52033
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加藤　由佳            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ                  アシスト        高校（1）1 04317

廣瀬　夏希            ﾋﾛｾ ﾅﾂｷ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ竜ヶ崎     大学（2）2 08136

三輪　彩奈            ﾐﾜ ｱﾔﾅ                  茗水会          3 08213

瀨良まり子            ｾﾗ ﾏﾘｺ                  白鴎大足利高 高校（2）4 09065

菊池　優奈            ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾅ                 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（3）5 09527

志賀珠理奈            ｼｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘﾅ               スウィン大宮    高校（2）6 11508

田村　美紅            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                  スウィン大教    大学（1）7 11575

星　奈津美            ﾎｼ ﾅﾂﾐ                  スウィン大教    8 11575

西　　彩乃            ﾆｼ ｱﾔﾉ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（1）9 12505

藪　　美涼            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾐｽｽﾞ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（2）10 12505

平野香緒里            ﾋﾗﾉ ｶｵﾘ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       高校（2）11 12523

大江菜津子            ｵｵｴ ﾅﾂｺ                 柏洋・柏        高校（3）12 12528

寒河江奈央            ｻｶﾞｴ ﾅｵ                 柏　　洋        中学（3）13 12542

奈良　梨花            ﾅﾗ ﾘｶ                  日出中学        中学（3）14 13463

高野　有紀            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｷ                  ＦＩＲＳＴ      大学（4）15 13521

長谷川涼香            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ              東京ドーム      中学（2）16 13639

小野寺未来            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐｸ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    高校（2）17 13657

齊藤　美緒            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｵ                 ヨコハマＳＣ    大学（2）18 14518

中野　未夢            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐﾕ                  アクシー東      高校（1）19 17505

伊藤　悠乃 ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾉ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤が丘 中学（2）20 22104

富田奈緒美            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾐ                 豊川高校 高校（3）21 22308

吉村　莉奈            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ                 多治見西高      高校（2）22 24020

保志場　慶            ﾎｼﾊﾞ ｹｲ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（4）23 27212

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                初芝ＳＳ        大学（2）24 27324

杉野　紘子            ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                枚方ＳＳ        大学（4）25 27327

末吉　　萌            ｽｴﾖｼ ﾓｴ                 枚方ＳＳ        高校（2）26 27327

安達　未莉            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐﾘ                 枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）27 27327

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ                ニスポ津名      28 28892

市原　愛夏            ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｱｲﾅ                サンダーＳＳ    高校（2）29 36509

藪　　仁美            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                 日本女子体大    大学（2）30 48011

渡辺　耶唯            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔｲ                神奈川大        大学（3）31 48049

嶋村　亜美            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾐ                 中京大          大学（2）32 49002

保坂　知世            ﾎｻｶ ﾁｾ                  中京大          大学（4）33 49002

湯中鈴音和            ﾕﾅｶ ﾚｵﾅ                 武庫川女子大    大学（1）34 50007

山本　　茜            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｶﾈ                武庫川女子大    大学（3）35 50007

栗林　優子            ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｺ              武庫川女子大    大学（4）36 50007

長田　結衣            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 近畿大 大学（3）37 50010

藤田　湖奈            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺﾅ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（3）38 52033
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栃村かれん ﾄﾁﾑﾗ ｶﾚﾝ ビックツリー 中学（3）1 09538

髙橋　未希 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ ｽｳｨﾝ伊勢崎 高校（3）2 10516

谷口　憂羅            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾗ                コナミ高崎      高校（2）3 10555

黒川さくら            ｸﾛｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ                スウィン大教    高校（1）4 11575

滝本　純子 ﾀｷﾓﾄ ｱﾔｺ スウィン大教 大学（1）5 11575

樋口　恵夢            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（2）6 12505

萩原　菜奈            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾅ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       高校（1）7 12546

篠原　春奈            ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾅ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（3）8 12551

寺村　美穂            ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）9 12551

渡部香生子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ               ＪＳＳ立石      高校（2）10 13528

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 東京ＳＣ        中学（2）11 13530

上田　桜子            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）12 13530

茂木　美桜            ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｵ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ曳舟       大学（2）13 13544

山﨑　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（4）14 13694

若穂囲理緒            ﾜｶﾎｲ ﾘｵ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（1）15 13694

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（4）16 13694

福田　智代            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ                コナミ          17 13801

相澤　七実            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    高校（3）18 14560

平岩　里菜            ﾋﾗｲﾜ ﾘﾅ                 ATSC.YW         大学（1）19 14631

大橋　悠依            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ                 イトマン彦根    高校（3）20 25306

露内　若葉            ﾂﾕｳﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ               京都外大西高    高校（3）21 26023

上田奈美希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾐｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（2）22 27212

大本　里佳            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（1）23 27212

湯尻　和佳            ﾕｼﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（2）24 27212

清水　史華            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐｶ                ＳＵＮ姫路      高校（1）25 28848

平田　茉穂            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ                  美作高校 高校（1）26 33305

芦村　優奈            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                ＫＳＧ岩国      高校（2）27 35241

大西　迪瑠 ｵｵﾆｼ ﾐﾁﾙ ジャパン丸亀 高校（2）28 36502

土岐　彩香            ﾄｷ ｱﾔｶ                  ジャパン丸亀    29 36502

照喜納志帆            ﾃﾙｷﾅ ｼﾎ                 新田高校 高校（2）30 38034

今井万里子            ｲﾏｲ ﾏﾘｺ                 法政大          大学（1）31 48002

岩嵜有加里            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｶﾘ                中央大          大学（2）32 48003

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 日本体育大      大学（3）33 48007

大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 日本体育大      大学（1）34 48007

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                日本体育大      大学（3）35 48007

山田　神奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾅ                日本女子体大    大学（3）36 48011

七里　夏海            ｼﾁﾘ ﾅﾂﾐ                 立教大          大学（1）37 48031

渡辺　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                筑波大          大学（2）38 48040

高久　　彩            ﾀｶｸ ｱﾔ                  専修大          大学（3）39 48045

小西　伶実            ｺﾆｼ ﾚﾐ                  神奈川大        大学（1）40 48049

上田ひかり            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                神奈川大        大学（1）41 48049

松尾　美鈴            ﾏﾂｵ ﾐｽｽﾞ                神奈川大        大学（2）42 48049

山口　真奈            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅ                東洋大          大学（2）43 48052

須藤　智恵            ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾁｴ                 早稲田大        大学（4）44 48056

服部　るい            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾙｲ                 東海大          大学（4）45 48059

末永　京香            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｷｮｳｶ              中京大          大学（4）46 49002

佐野　夏菜            ｻﾉ ｶﾅ                  中京大          大学（4）47 49002

川野　由夏            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｶ                  福岡大          大学（4）48 52001
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西脇　怜奈            ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾚﾅ                 鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（2）1 06033

斎藤ゆり子            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾘｺ                スウィン館林    高校（2）2 10521

谷口　憂羅            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾗ                コナミ高崎      高校（2）3 10555

黒川さくら            ｸﾛｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ                スウィン大教    高校（1）4 11575

樋口　恵夢            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       高校（2）5 12505

萩原　菜奈            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾅ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       高校（1）6 12546

上田　桜子            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）7 13530

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 東京ＳＣ        中学（2）8 13530

石井　茉宏            ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     高校（1）9 13537

國澤明日香 ｸﾆｻﾜ ｱｽｶ ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森 高校（3）10 13657

若穂囲理緒            ﾜｶﾎｲ ﾘｵ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（1）11 13694

新倉みなみ            ﾆｲｸﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（1）12 13694

田中　瑞穂            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                コナミ          大学（1）13 13801

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                拓大職員        14 13991

緒方　  魁 ｵｶﾞﾀ ｶｲ 林　水泳教室 高校（3）15 14507

相澤　七実            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    高校（3）16 14560

平岩　里菜            ﾋﾗｲﾜ ﾘﾅ                 ATSC.YW         大学（1）17 14631

山田　千尋            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                豊川高校 高校（2）18 22308

大橋　悠依            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ                 イトマン彦根    高校（3）19 25306

露内　若葉            ﾂﾕｳﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ               京都外大西高    高校（3）20 26023

渡部　汐音            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｵﾈ               イ ト マ ン     高校（3）21 27212

上田奈美希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾐｷ                イ ト マ ン     大学（2）22 27212

大本　里佳            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（1）23 27212

橋口　若葉            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              Ｎ　Ｓ　Ｉ 大学（3）24 27353

清水　史華            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐｶ                ＳＵＮ姫路      高校（1）25 28848

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ                ニスポ津名      26 28892

平田　茉穂            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ                  美作高校 高校（1）27 33305

芦村　優奈            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                ＫＳＧ岩国      高校（2）28 35241

大西　迪瑠 ｵｵﾆｼ ﾐﾁﾙ ジャパン丸亀 高校（2）29 36502

神﨑　百恵            ｺｳｻﾞｷ ﾓﾓｴ               マリーン鹿本    中学（3）30 43514

岩嵜有加里            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｶﾘ                中央大          大学（2）31 48003

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                日本体育大      大学（3）32 48007

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 日本体育大      大学（3）33 48007

大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 日本体育大      大学（1）34 48007

小松　渚奈            ｺﾏﾂ ﾅﾅ                  日本体育大      大学（1）35 48007

七里　夏海            ｼﾁﾘ ﾅﾂﾐ                 立教大          大学（1）36 48031

渡辺　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                筑波大          大学（2）37 48040

高久　　彩            ﾀｶｸ ｱﾔ                  専修大          大学（3）38 48045

小西　伶実            ｺﾆｼ ﾚﾐ                  神奈川大        大学（1）39 48049

松尾　美鈴            ﾏﾂｵ ﾐｽｽﾞ                神奈川大        大学（2）40 48049

森川　愛理            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｴﾘ                 早稲田大        大学（3）41 48056

須藤　智恵            ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾁｴ                 早稲田大        大学（4）42 48056

末永　京香            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｷｮｳｶ              中京大          大学（4）43 49002

栗林　優子            ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｺ              武庫川女子大    大学（4）44 50007

長田　結衣            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 近畿大 大学（3）45 50010

川野　由夏            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｶ                  福岡大          大学（4）46 52001

倉松　真子            ｸﾗﾏﾂ ﾏｺ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（4）47 52033

城山　　温            ｼﾛﾔﾏ ｽﾅｵ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）48 52033
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